

**OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER  
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT  
BID TABULATION**

Project No.: ST89360040

Description: CCTV & ARID CITYWIDE EXPANSION DESIGN-BID-BUILD

Bid Date: FEBRUARY 19, 2025

Reviewed and Approved By: 

Page 1 of 2  
FINAL BID RESULTS.pdf.xlsx

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's/Architect's Unit Price	Extended Total	AJP ELECTRIC	Extended Total	CS CONSTRUCTION	Extended Total
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$55,380.00	\$55,380.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	LS	1.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$81,900.00	\$81,900.00
3	10' RISER WITH SINGLE LUMINAIRE MAST ARM SHOE	EACH	13.00	\$2,200.00	\$28,600.00	\$3,430.00	\$44,590.00	\$1,200.00	\$15,600.00
4	20' RISER WITH SINGLE LUMINAIRE MAST ARM SHOE	EACH	2.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,990.00	\$7,980.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
5	CAT 5E	LF	20,000.00	\$8.00	\$160,000.00	\$1.60	\$32,000.00	\$3.50	\$70,000.00
6	REMOVAL OF INCIDENTAL TRAFFIC ITEMS PER INTERSECTION	EACH	13.00	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$850.00	\$11,050.00	\$2,500.00	\$32,500.00
7	PTZ CCTV	EACH	40.00	\$10,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$4,780.00	\$191,200.00	\$5,800.00	\$232,000.00
8	ARID DEVICE	EACH	100.00	\$5,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$12,100.00	\$1,210,000.00	\$13,200.00	\$1,320,000.00
9	CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCY	ALLOW	1.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00
<b>GRAND TOTALS</b>					\$1,372,980.00		\$1,752,820.00		\$1,942,000.00

**OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER  
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT  
BID TABULATION**

Project No.: ST89360040  
Description: CCTV & ARID CITYWIDE EX  
Bid Date: FEBRUARY 19, 2025  
Reviewed and Approved By:

Page 2 of 2  
FINAL BID RESULTS.pdf.xlsx

Item No.	Description
1	MOBILIZATION
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
3	10' RISER WITH SINGLE LUMINAIRE MAST ARM SHOE
4	20' RISER WITH SINGLE LUMINAIRE MAST ARM SHOE
5	CAT 5E
6	REMOVAL OF INCIDENTAL TRAFFIC ITEMS PER INTERSECTION
7	PTZ CCTV
8	ARID DEVICE
9	CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCY
<b>GRAND TOTALS</b>	